THURSDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2022
PGH CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

20-22822 GLT AYRES, S LOWDEN, S
21-21140 JAD HICKEY, Y BARTIFAY, G
21-20583 CMB DAY, D BARTIFAY, G
20-21751 CMB ANTAL, D BARTIFAY, G
19-23078 CMB SMALL, T WILLIS, L
21-22580 CMB JACKSON, J WILLIS, L
1:30 PM

22-10325 CMB BLANKENSHIP, R GRAML, M
21-22103 CMB PAYNE, S DIFATTA, S
22-20288 JAD RODNEY, D ROBINSON, F
22-70188 JAD BARR, M ROSS, J
22-70204 JAD MEEK, SR., R LHOTA, J
22-21080 JAD SCHROEDER, K BURDELSKI, R
20-22908 JAD COUSIN, T HERRON, M
22-70202 JAD FEDORA, C SEITZ, K
22-70058 JAD ZAMBONI, B SEITZ, K
22-21264 JAD GILBERT, E LOWDEN, S
17-22532 CMB SCHULTZ, L THOMPSON, B


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

2:00 PM
22-21331 GLT
22-21817 CMB
22-21537 CMB
22-21764 CMB
22-21627 CMB
22-21515 GLT
22-21584 GLT
22-21157 GLT

2:30 PM
22-70140 JAD
21-21345 JAD
21-20379 CMB
21-22099 GLT
22-21412 GLT
22-21282 JAD
21-22250 GLT
22-21690 GLT

4:00 PM
22-21753 CMB

GIAMBELLUCA, E
CROW, III, L
BRINK, W
WAITS, P
ROBERTO, JR., V
HOLLENBECK, E
JONES, T
HOFMEISTER, C

FRIEDLINE, S
GAINES, D
CORENTE, A
GEARY, D
MEINERT, K
BISHOP, J
CARTER, 11, J
KEBER, SR., D

HILL, J

FOSTER, D
WHITE, D
LAMB, L
BRENNAN, M
GEISLER, M
MORRIS, J
SHEPHERD, R
WILLIS, L

WILIS, L
REESE, A
MCELRATH, P
PAIL, J
VALENCIK, D
CALAIARO, D
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

DROLL, M



THURSDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2022
PGH CONCILS

TABLE “C” ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

CASE #/JIDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

21-21477 JAD TOOMEY, J ZEMA, A
19-24110 GLT HARTSOCK, D CORBETT, F
18-10192 CMB LAFLAMME, J MELARAGNO, J
18-24836 CMB BERKOVIC, S LAMB, L
20-20597 CMB OATNEAL, E STEIDL, K
19-20355 GLT KALCHTHALER, C STEIDL, K
21-22678 GLT GUY, R STEIDL, K

9:30 AM

19-23941 CMB ROSS, I, G WHITE, D
10:00 AM

20-20863 GLT KLINK, T WHITE, D
19-20053 GLT DINGLER, K BOWER SHEATS, M
19-23752 GLT VIALE, M THOMPSON, B
22-20029 GLT ROSENKRANZ, A THOMPSON, B
20-22304 GLT KRAMER, B ROSENBLUM, D



http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

10:30 AM
18-10195 JAD

11:00 AM
20-22601 CMB
19-23796 GLT
22-20298 GLT
19-22494 GLT
20-22758 GLT
17-24623 GLT
22-10101 JAD
20-10682 CMB

1:00 PM
22-21142 CMB
22-21221 CMB
22-20847 CMB
21-21894 CMB
22-21109 CMB
21-20403 CMB
22-21151 CMB
22-21085 GLT
22-21318 GLT
19-21815 GLT
22-21473 JAD

FRY, J

THROWER, M
JACKSON, L
LEONARD, S
HOCULOCK, C
SMITH, D
POOLE, R
LANIEWICZ, J
PRESTON, R

PETRULLI, K
JORDAN, T
HORVATH, D
BALOGH, R
KATCHER, H
POPOVSKI, V
SLAVIN, M
FOGLE, JR., D
JENNINGS, T
FLEISCHER, B
WRIGHT, W

FOSTER, D

REESE, A
REESE, A
RIEGER, C
BARTIFAY, G
ROBINSON, F
ROBINSON, F
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D

THOMPSON, B
LOWDEN, S
SACCA, C
CALAIARO, D
STEIDL, K
WILLIS, L
EISEN, M
GEISLER, M
WHITE, D
KEENAN, B
KEENAN, B



